
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= COMMUNITY AND
SOUTHERN BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401020000
01420

01/02/2014
02:20:18

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20121213000
476640

201406270001
95410

06/27/2014
12:10:15

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130909000
366210

201406270001
95400

06/27/2014
12:10:14

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140205000
033470

201408040002
40120

08/04/2014
11:13:57

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140102000
000320

201406270001
95420

06/27/2014
12:10:16

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140304000
057860

201408040002
40130

08/04/2014
11:13:58

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140304000
057820

201409150002
88900

09/15/2014
12:42:43

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130808000
324040


