Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401020000 01420	01/02/2014 02:20:18	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20121213000 476640	•
201406270001 95410	06/27/2014 12:10:15	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130909000 366210	
201406270001 95400	06/27/2014 12:10:14	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140205000 033470	
201408040002 40120	08/04/2014 11:13:57	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140102000 000320	
201406270001 95420	06/27/2014 12:10:16	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140304000 057860	
201408040002 40130	08/04/2014 11:13:58	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140304000 057820	
201409150002 88900	09/15/2014 12:42:43	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130808000 324040	